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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, July 16th 2024

$50 - $60

1 Northwest Coast Carved Wood Figure, signed Hank
Thomas, 7 7/8"h.

Lot # 3

3 Chinese Hardwood Stool, 20 1/4"H.
$150 - $250

$100 - $200

Lot # 4

4 Mandarin Hardwood Armchair, 38 3/8"h
$250 - $400

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Chinese Bird Cage, 24"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 2

Lot # 6

6 Chinese Brass Suspension Tray Table , 19".
$100 - $200

2 Japanese Imari Lobed Bowl, 4 1/2" x 9 7/8"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

7 Turkish Wool Runner with Certificate , Approximately
9' X 7'.

Lot # 9

9 Kwagiulth Cedar Mask signed Kolten (Khasalus)
Grant, 12 1/4"h, "Portrait Mask".

$500 - $1,000

$150 - $300

Lot # 10

10 African Carved Wood Figure, 24 1/2"h (ear
chipped).

$50 - $60

Lot # 7

Lot # 11

11 Kwagiulth Serigraph signed William Wasden Jr., 8
1/8" x 16 5/8", "Raven" #199/299.

$80 - $120

Lot # 8

Lot # 12

12 Framed Embroidery of Kirin, 19th C., 11 1/2" x 11
1/4".

$150 - $250

8 Woodblock Print by Kunisada, 14" x 9 1/4", "Girl
Gathering Herbs".



14 Teak Model Junk, 24"L.
$120 - $200

13 2 Japanese Imari Porcelain Dishes, 9 3/4" & 12"
Diameter.

Lot # 15

15 Asian Rosewood 5 Drawer Chest, 34" x 40" x 19".
$300 - $500

$50 - $60

Lot # 16

16 Japanese Print by Tatsumi Shimura, 14 3/4" x 9
3/4", "Marumage".

$400 - $500

Lot # 13

Lot # 17

17 Woodblock Print by Kuniyoshi, 14 1/4" x 9 3/4",
"Kojoro & Shimbei".

$100 - $200

Lot # 14

19 Pair of Chinese Gilt & Scarlet Lacquer Door Panels,
8'10" x 1'9" with Support Frame.

$300 - $400

18 Mohawk Wolf Clan Mask signed Ron Sager, 9"h,
"Young & Old".

Lot # 20

20 Northwest Coast Carved & Painted Cedar Mask, 9
1/2".

$150 - $250

$800 - $1,000

Lot # 21

21 Pair of Chinese Cloisonne "Cracked Ice" Vases, 7
1/4"h.

$50 - $70

Lot # 18

Lot # 22

22 Carved & Painted Cedar "Banff" Totem , 15 1/4".
$60 - $90

Lot # 19



$100 - $200

23 Chinese Inlaid Rosewood Box Containing Slippers,
4" x 8 3/8" x 5" (loss noted).

Lot # 25

25 2 Shona Headrests, 5 1/8" & 6 1/4"h, with
Provenance.

$150 - $300

$80 - $100

Lot # 26

26 Painting of Cape Dorset Inuit by Howard Gilbertson.
$100 - $150

Lot # 23

Lot # 27

27 Collection of African Figural Carvings.
$100 - $200

Lot # 24

Lot # 28

28 Coast Tsimshian Serigraph signed Heber Reece,
14" x 18", "Seven Sisters" #92/180.

$80 - $120

24 2 Chinese Export Porcelain Cream Jugs & Cup (no
handle), 2 1/2" - 4 7/8"h.

30 Chinese C. 1900 Lacquered Ancestral Gilded
Shrine Cabinet, 17 1/2"h x 14"w x 6 1/2".

$250 - $350

29 Pair of Turquoise Glazed Buddhist Lion Dogs, 10"h.

Lot # 31

31 Sancai Glaze Porcelain Dish, 20th C. , 14 1/2"
Diameter.

$80 - $120

$80 - $100

Lot # 32

32 Jacaranda Wood Rhino by Pius Mthupha, 13 1/4"L.
$50 - $60

Lot # 29

Lot # 33

33 Woodblock Print by Utagawa Toyokuni, 13 7/8" x 9
7/8", "Tattooed Samurai"

$100 - $200

Lot # 30



$100 - $150

34 3 Mongolian Necklaces (Approx.21"h), Framed 35
1/4" x 35 1/4" x 2".

Lot # 36

36 Inuit Sculpture signed Joshua Joe, 6 1/2" x 2" x 5",
"Man with Harpoon".

$120 - $180

$200 - $300

Lot # 37

37 3 Yixing Ware "Bullet" Teapots, 3 5/8" - 4 1/4" High.
$150 - $200

Lot # 34

Lot # 38

38 Mongolian Fur Trimmed Hat, 5 1/2" x 11" x 6 3/4",
NO EXPORT.

$50 - $70

Lot # 35

Lot # 39

39 Japanese Temple Form Lamp, 14"h.
$60 - $80

35 3 Chinese Crackle Glaze Vessels, 6 1/2" - 11 1/8"h,
20th C.

$100 - $300

40 Chinese Rosewood Panel with Bone Figures &
Pavillions, 10 5/8" x 19 1/2" (as found).

Lot # 42

42 Long Scroll Print of Mountains, 104 1/2"L / Chinese
Buddha Portrait, 35"L / Watercolour with Do

$200 - $300

$60 - $100

Lot # 43

43 Carrier Baby Cradle, 27 3/4"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 40

Lot # 44

44 2 Kachina Dolls signed Mike Peace Maker, 11 &
12"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 41

Lot # 45

45 2 Balinese Hand Coloured Block Printed Textiles,
Approximately 6'5" & 3'11".

$60 - $100

41 3 Piece Chinese Cloisonne Garniture, 9 1/8"h x 8"
Diameter (dent noted).



47 Chinese Green Glazed Stoneware Censer, 15" x
15" x 15".

$100 - $200

46 Early 20th C. Complete Set of Seal Script Books
(Set of 4).

Lot # 48

48 Ink Scroll Attributed to Shoyu, Sight 48" x 13",
"Waterfall".

$200 - $400

$150 - $250

Lot # 49

49 Argillite Miniature Mask signed Carl Thompson'89,
"Black Bear".

$80 - $120

Lot # 46

Lot # 50

50 Southwest Pottery Bowl, 4 1/4" Diam.
$50 - $60

Lot # 47 $100 - $200

51 Agate Snuff Bottle, 3".

Lot # 53

53 Peking Glass Snuff Bottle, 3".
$80 - $100

$100 - $120

Lot # 54

54 Old Japanese Blue & White Porcelain Sake Cup
with Box, 2 5/8" Diameter (as found).

$50 - $100

Lot # 51

Lot # 55

55 Unpolished Ammonite.
$100 - $200

Lot # 52

Lot # 56

56 Collection of Chinese Seals (3 cased), 2 1/4" - 2
3/4"h.

$60 - $100

52 Mid 20th century small seed pod Yixing teapot, 4
3/4".



$150 - $300

57 Bakhtiar Carpet Approximately 9'2" x 4'9".

Lot # 59

59 Miniature Iroquois "Broken Nose" Mask signed J.
Thomas, 3 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

$200 - $300

Lot # 60

60 Celadon Jade "2 Horses" Pendant, 3".
$150 - $200

Lot # 57

Lot # 61

61 Sino-Tibetan Black Asteroid Stone Bead, 19th C., 3
1/4"L.

$80 - $120

Lot # 58

Lot # 62

62 Cyprus Idol of Pomos Bronze Figure, 6 1/8"h.
$50 - $60

58 Kwagiulth Sterling (marked) Cuff signed H. (Harold)
Alfred, "Raven", 22.29g, 2 1/2"W. $100 - $200

63 Mid 20th Century Deep Manganese Brown Yixing
Teapot with High Sheen, 5 1/4".

Lot # 65

65 Sperm Whale Tooth, NO EXPORT.
$50 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 66

66 3 Basketry Items: Nuu-Chah-Nulth Trinket (3 3/4"
Diam.) & 2 Open Baskets.

$80 - $120

Lot # 63

Lot # 67

67 Inuit Hardstone Bird Carving by Piuliak Allasuaq, 6".
$150 - $200

Lot # 64

Lot # 68

68 Ojibway Serigraph signed Doris Cyrette, 11 1/2" x
17 1/2", "First Born" #100/295.

$50 - $70

64 5 Japanese Netsuke, All signed, 1 1/8" - 1 7/8"L,
NO EXPORT.



70 Ethipoian Coptic Processional Cross (16 3/4"h) with
Hand Painted Icon of St. George, 5 7/8"h.

$80 - $100

69 Pair of Chinese Brass Chargers with Lucky
Characters, 20" Diameter.

Lot # 71

71 Sealed file of Chinese Watercolours, C 1960's,
L.13".

$100 - $200

$50 - $60

Lot # 72

72 Sino-Tibetan Gilt Bronze Buddha, 19th C, 3"h.
$100 - $150

Lot # 69

Lot # 73

73 Spinach Jadeite Snuff Bottle, 2 1/2" / Calligraphy
Jade Cup, 1 3/4" Diam. & Tibetan Dzi Bead
Pendant

$180 - $220

Lot # 70

$80 - $120

74 Carved Jade Celadon 2 Horses Pendant, 2 3/4".

Lot # 76

76 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Jar, 3 3/4"h.
$50 - $60

$80 - $100

Lot # 77

77 Copper Casted Horse Case, 19th C., 3"L.
$60 - $80

Lot # 74

Lot # 78

78 Jade Brush Rest, 3 1/4".
$80 - $100

Lot # 75

Lot # 79

79 Kwagiulth Ring Monogrammed SS (Solomon
Seward) 2024, Size 5 1/4, 3.55 Grams, "Eagle".

$80 - $100

75 Japanese Ink & Colour Scroll Painting, Sight 22" x 6
5/8".



$60 - $80

80 18th C. Jun Glazed Wine Bowl, 4" Diameter.

Lot # 82

82 Chinese Ink (9"L) in case, 10 3/4"L.
$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 83

83 Grenfell Tapestry Panel signed with Label, 14 1/2" x
11" (condition noted, as found).

$50 - $60

Lot # 80

Lot # 84

84 Framed Watercolour Painting, 9 3/4" x 7 1/2",
"Single Father" signed Feng Tsu-K'ai (1898-1975).

$150 - $250

Lot # 81

Lot # 85

85 Hand Knotted Wool Carpet, 6'8" x 4'3".
$200 - $400

81 Qing Agate Pendant, 2", "Happy Boys"

$100 - $200

86 Locally Crafted Didgeridoo (55"L) & Rainstick, 39
1/2".

Lot # 88

88 Carved Wood Walking Stick, 42 3/4"L.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 89

89 Chinese Silver Gold Plated Horse, 7 1/2" on stand
with box.

$100 - $200

Lot # 86

Lot # 90

90 Two Vietnamese Blue & White Porcelain Kendis,
One Chipped, 5 1/8 & 7 1/8" High

$60 - $100

Lot # 87

Lot # 91

91 Collection of Benin & Other Bronze Figures, 7" -
11"h.

$100 - $200

87 Bow & Collection of Arrows, Possibly Australian,
55"L. (feathers noted), NO EXPORT.



93 Inuit Stone Sculpture signed Henry 759, 3 5/8" x 4
5/8" x 4 3/4", "Animal & Bird".

$60 - $100

92 Pair of Beaded & Fur Trimmed Tanned Hide
Mukluks, 9"L.

Lot # 94

94 Pair of Chinese Softstone Buddhist Lion Dogs, 6
3/8"h.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 95

95 Oil on Canvas signed Ba Yin Gyi, 25 1/2" x 17 1/2",
"Sculptor - Myanwar".

$200 - $400

Lot # 92

Lot # 96

96 Two Madhyapradesh Carved Doors, Larger 58" x
20".

$100 - $200

Lot # 93
98 2 Ojibway Serigraph signed Doris Cyrette, 8 3/8" x

11 1/4", "The Parent & The Vigil" ed.99.
$60 - $100

97 Ethiopian Covered Basket with Metal Beadwork, 9
1/8" Diameter.

Lot # 99

99 Ink Scroll Attributed to Taizan Hine, Sight 49 3/4" x
14 3/4", "Tiger Under Pine".

$200 - $400

$50 - $60

Lot # 100

100 Collection of Northwest Coast / Plains / Inuit /
Eastern Items (canoe bow noted).

$80 - $100

Lot # 97

Lot # 101

101 Pair of Northwest Coast Painted Leather Wings,
Approximately 44"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 98



103 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet Approximately 11'6"
X 8'8".

$300 - $500

102 3 First Nations Serigraphs: Hugh Mackenzie (2) /
Eleanor Kanasawe.

Lot # 104

104 Woodblock Print after Hiroshige, 8 7/8" x 13",
"Tokaido Gojuzar Tsugi No Uchi.

$150 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 105

105 Unsigned Australian Oil on Canvas, 12" x 12",
"Human Figure".

$50 - $60

Lot # 102

Lot # 106

106 19th C. Framed Emperial Embroidery of Dragon,
10 1/2" x 10 1/4".

$150 - $250

Lot # 103

$100 - $200

107 Woodblock Print by Hosoda Eishi, 33 1/2" x 13
3/8", "Lady Attendant".

Lot # 109

109 2 Jun Style Glaze Vessels, 20th C., 4 1/2" - 6
1/2"h.

$80 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 110

110 Persian Copper Overlay Bottle, 9 5/8"h.
$50 - $60

Lot # 107

Lot # 111

111 Blackware Figure signed Menros Zaachila
Oaxaca, 15"h.

$50 - $60

Lot # 108

Lot # 112

112 3 Inuit Sculptures signed Paul Aaluk Largest 6 1/2"
x 5 1/2" x 2", "Transformation Figures".

$150 - $250

108 Collection of Ikat / Southeast Asian / South
American Fabrics & Textiles



$50 - $100

113 Gilt & Colour Painted Calligraphy Ink Block, Late
19th C., 8 3/4" x 4 1/2".

Lot # 115

115 Mexican Silver Coin Bracelet, 72g.
$80 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 116

116 Reproduction China Military Graduation Dagger,
17 3/4"L.

$100 - $150

Lot # 113

Lot # 117

117 Celadon Fungus Shaped Jade Paper Weight, 4".
$60 - $80

Lot # 114

Lot # 118

118 Collection of Various Chinese Cloisonne Wares,
1/2" - 6 3/8"h.

$60 - $100

114 Qianlong-Style Rotating Flower Vase with Box
(Totally Restored) 8 7/8"h.

$300 - $500

119 Jewelry Collection Includes Sterling Silver Pieces.

Lot # 121

121 Spinach Jade Fish Pendant, 1 7/8".
$60 - $80

$60 - $80

Lot # 122

122 Nepal Thousands Hands Buddha Pendant &
Dragon Bangle (3 1/2" Diam), Skull Necklace &
Ring.

$150 - $200

Lot # 119

Lot # 123

123 9 Polished Ammolite Gems.
$80 - $120

Lot # 120

Lot # 124

124 Spinach Green Jadeite Bangle, 3 1/2" Diameter.
$100 - $150

120 3 Seal Carvings: Moses Inupuk / E7-824 / E7-23,
5"-7"L.



$60 - $90

125 Pipe Tomahawk, 18 1/2"L with Beads & Fur, NO
EXPORT.

Lot # 127

127 Rock Crystal Painted Snuff Bottle signed Yeh
Chung-San 1875-1945, 3 1/2"h & Reproduction
Coral

$140 - $160

$80 - $120

Lot # 128

128 Collection of Reproduction Chinese Sample
Stamps Book & 6 Republic of China Military
Tokens.

$100 - $150

Lot # 125

Lot # 129

129 Korean Chest, 36" x 40 3/4" x 17 3/4".
$300 - $400

Lot # 126

Lot # 130

130 Woodblock Print signed Hiroshige, 7" x 11",
"Heavy Rain in Shono".

$80 - $120

126 Pair of Chinese White Metal Paper Weights, "Four
Beauties", 9"L.

131 3 Chinese Porcelain Dishes, C. 1856- 1875, 6 3/4"
- 9"L.

Lot # 133

133 Bronze Figure of Shiva (15"h) & Singing Bowl on
Cloth Stand.

$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 134

134 Military Warlord Coins Inlaid Jade Bead Abacus,
20th C., 16 1/4" x 5 1/2".

$150 - $250

Lot # 131

Lot # 135

135 Japanese Carved Bamboo Root Figure of
Daruma, 5 3/4" x 8 1/2" x 6".

$60 - $100

Lot # 132

Lot # 136

136 Asian Rosewood Dining Table & 7 Chairs with 2
Leaves, 95 1/2"L Extended.

$300 - $500

132

Lot # 137

137 Tabriz Carpet Approximately 11'2" x 8'1".
$400 - $600

Pair of Imari Porcelain Cats, 14"h.
$100 - $150



$80 - $150

138 Mashhad Carpet Approximately 9'11" x 7'1".

Lot # 140

140 Collection of Chinese / South Asian / Southeast
Asian Printing Blocks & Book.

$80 - $120

$400 - $600

Lot # 141

141 Blue & Red Sea Dragon Cup on Stand, 3 1/2"
Diam. x 3 3/4"h. &Blue & Red Lotus Tea Bowl, 3
3/4" Dia

$80 - $120

Lot # 138

Lot # 142

142 Celadon Jade Dragon Pendant, 2".
$60 - $80

Lot # 139

Lot # 143

143 Celadon Jade Carved Pig Pendant, 2 3/8".
$50 - $60

139 Old Thai Kalaga Elephants Framed Panel, 32" x
46".

145 Sino-Tibetan Turquoise Necklace / Ritual
Necklace / Burmese Spinach Jadeite Pendant,
32", 28"

$250 - $350

144 3 Japanese Ceramics: Seto Bowl / Ryukyu Bottle /
Machiko Cup, 3" - 4 7/8"h.

Lot # 146

146 Ink Scroll Painting of Li Tieguai, 45 1/2" x 18 3/4"
(restoration noted).

$200 - $400

$50 - $60

Lot # 147

147 Celadon Jade Carved Dragon Pendant, 3 1/8" &
Celadon Jade Carving, 2 1/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 144

Lot # 148

148 Asian Bear Carving, Hardwood with Glass Eyes &
Bone Teeth, 8"L.

$50 - $70

Lot # 145



150 Carved Stone Bust signed Stillwell, 13 1/4"h.
$50 - $70

149 Chinese Running Horse Ornament, 3 3/4"h &
Nepal Synthetic Beeswax Bead Bracelet, 3 1/2"
Diam

Lot # 151

151 Inuit Stone "Bear" Sculpture, Base Illegibly
Marked, 6 3/4" x 7 1/2" x 6 1/4".

$100 - $150

$80 - $120

Lot # 152

152 Tetsubin with signed Cartouche, 7 1/4"L (old wear
noted).

$50 - $100

Lot # 149

Lot # 153

153 Six Nations Stone Sculpture Signed Cliffton Henry,
6"h, "Human Face".

$80 - $100

Lot # 150 155 Kashan Runner Approximately 12'10" x 2'11".
$250 - $400

154 Blackware Vase signed Dona Rosa Oaxaca
Mexico, 10"h.

Lot # 156

156 Blackware Vase signed Matias Reyes Oaxaca
Mexico, 10"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 157

157 Muskox Horn Inuit Sculpture signed Migiyok, 12"L,
"Beluga Whale".

$100 - $200

Lot # 154

Lot # 158

158 Southern Asian Reproduction Hand Carved Figure
of Guanyin on Stand, 8 1/2"h.

$60 - $90

Lot # 155



160 Yellow Ground Enameled Bird Plate, 9 1/2" Diam.
& Blue & White Dragon Plate, 9 1/2" Diam.

$150 - $250

159 Inuit Stone Figure with Puppy signed with
Syllabics & Eskimo Art Label, 9"h.

Lot # 161

161 4 Woodblock Prints by Toyokuni, 14"h , "Various
Subjects" ex: Charlotte Bates Estate.

$100 - $200

$100 - $200

Lot # 162

162 Nuxalk Serigraph Monogrammed AM (Alvin
Mack), 11 1/2" x 15 5/8", "Mirrored Figure".

$60 - $100

Lot # 159

Lot # 163

163 Watercolour signed Robert Draper, 5 3/4" x 14
3/4", "Navajo Dwelling in Winter".

$80 - $120

Lot # 160

$220 - $300

164 Old Tekke Turkomen Chuval Panel with Mounting
Bar, Approximately 28" x 53".

Lot # 166

166 Pair of Chinese Couched Gold Thread Embroidery
Panels, 26 3/8" x 12 1/4"

$100 - $120

$300 - $400

Lot # 167

167 Japanese Scroll, Sight 43 3/4" x 21", "Koi".
$150 - $300

Lot # 164

Lot # 168

168 Xuande Scarlet Glaze Vase & Fish Pot , 11" &
10"h, 20th C.

$60 - $100

Lot # 165

Lot # 169

169 2 Inuit Hardstone Carvings, "Loon", 7 1/4" &
"Bear", 9".

$120 - $180

165 Altar Style Table, 61"w.



171 Unsigned Inuit Sculpture, 10" x 5" x 3", "Figure
Covering Face".

$120 - $180

170 Mallet Shaped Carved Celadon Vase, 8 1/2"h.

Lot # 172

172 Pair of Chinese Carved Softstone Bookends &
Kwan Yin Figure, 5 1/4" & 12"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 173

173 Japanese Scroll, Sight 26 3/4" x 15" , "Figures in
Pavilion".

$100 - $200

Lot # 170

Lot # 174

174 Drawing signed G. Pootoogook '90 Cape Dorset,
15 1/2" x 22", "Polar Bears".

$100 - $150

Lot # 171

176 Colour Woodblock Print by Chobursai Eishi, 14
1/2" x 10", "Three Women".

$100 - $150

175 Indian Patchwork Textile Panel, 70 1/2" x 58 1/2".

Lot # 177

177 Balinese Watercolour signed JMD Cekeg Batuan
Bali, 9 1/2" x 6", "Deity & Garuda".

$50 - $60

$100 - $200

Lot # 178

178 Collection of Chinese Teapots & 1 Vase.
$60 - $90

Lot # 175

Lot # 179

179 Old Chinese Ink & Colour on Paper, 39 1/2 x 21
1/2", "Shou Lao Pomegranate & Child".

$100 - $200

Lot # 176



181 Hamedan Runner Approximately 9'3" x 3'5".
$150 - $250

180 Collection of Pre-Columbian Style Pottery Figures,
6 3/4" - 12"h (damage & restoration note

Lot # 182

182 Chinese Hard Carved Wood Guardian Figure,
16"h.

$50 - $70

$50 - $100

Lot # 183

183 Benin Bronze Head, 15 1/2"h.
$50 - $100

Lot # 180

Lot # 184

184 2 Chinese Ink & Colour Calligraphy Scrolls, Sight
44" x 15".

$60 - $100

Lot # 181

$60 - $100

185 Kashan Carpet Approximately 11'8" x 8'3".

Lot # 187

187 4 Woodblock Prints by Kunisada, 13 3/8" x 9 3/8",
"53 Stations".

$100 - $200

$700 - $1,100

Lot # 188

188 4 Lithographs After Leah Qumaluk.
$100 - $150

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Nanjing Yunjin Brocade Panel (10 3/4" x 8 3/4"),
Framed with Hard case.

$60 - $100

Lot # 186

Lot # 190

190 Natural Fibre Woven Mat, 56" x 18 3/4".
$50 - $60

186 2 Ojibway Serigraph signed Doris Cyrette, 13" x 9
1/2", "Free Spirits #1 & #2, Ed.125.



$75 - $125

191 Copper Mine Stone Carving signed Martha
Ayaligak, 6 5/8"L, "Seal Hunter" (toe chipped).

Lot # 193

193 3 Inuit Hardstone Carvings: 2 Owls & Duck, 9".
$80 - $120

$100 - $150

Lot # 194

194 2 Inuit Stone Figures (smaller restored), 8 1/2" & 3
1/4"H.

$60 - $100

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 4 Piece Yixing Ware "Shou Lao" Tea Set, 7 5/8" w.
$50 - $70

Lot # 192

Lot # 196

196 Chinese Metal Mounted Tessellated Bone Opium
Pipe, 19 5/8"L, NO EXPORT

$60 - $100

192 Blue & White "Eternal Branch" Vase, 4" high, 20th
C.

198 San-T'sai Glazed Three Ear Water Bottle, 16"
high, 20th C.

$50 - $60

197 Inuit Sculpture signed Sampson Kingalik, 9" x 6" x
3", "Woman with Goose".

Lot # 199

199 Hamedan Runner Approximately 9'11" x 3'.
$150 - $250

$150 - $250

Lot # 200

200 Inuit Sculpture signed Levi Kalluk, 7"h, "Figure
with Fish".

$100 - $200

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 Benin Bronze Nativity Scene & Set of Chess Men.
$60 - $100

Lot # 198



203 Inuit Sculpture signed Sampson Kingalik, 11" x 9"
x 3 1/2", "Figure Skinning Seal".

$150 - $250

202 Pair of Japanese Mother of Pearl Earrings & Pair
of Lapis Lazuli "Heaven Drop" Earrings.

Lot # 204

204 Serigraph signed W. (Walter) Harris, 26" x 20",
"Beaver Design" #31/50 (unframed, small edge
tear

$60 - $100

$80 - $120

Lot # 205

205 2 Afghan Wool Saddle Bags, 37" & 25"L.
$80 - $100

Lot # 202

Lot # 206

206 3 Asian Blue & White Dishes: Japanese Cup /
Export Dish / Sauce Boat, 3/8" - 2 3/4"h.

$60 - $100

Lot # 203

$60 - $80

207 Spinach Jadeite Inlaid Snuff Bottle, 2 1/4"h & Foo
Dog Lion Paper Weight, 3"h.

Lot # 209

209 Chinese White Metal Wine Pot, 6"h.
$100 - $200

$60 - $80

Lot # 210

210 Green Jadeite Bangle & Agate Bangle, 2 3/4"
Diameter.

$70 - $90

Lot # 207

Lot # 211

211 Inuit Sculpture signed Johnnie with Syllabics, 8" x
5" x 4 1/2", "Owl".

$150 - $200

Lot # 208

Lot # 212

212 Northwest Coast Hand Adze, 10 3/8"L, Unfinished.
$60 - $100

208 Spinach Jade Pendant, 1 7/8".



$80 - $100

213 Collection of 3 Small Indigenous Baskets &
Beaded "Box".

Lot # 215

215 2 Sanikiluaq Carvings by Sim & Paul Kavic, 5 1/4"
x 2 1/2"h.

$60 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 216

216 Reproduction Assyrian Sickle Sword, 21"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 213

Lot # 217

217 Chinese Blue & White Porcelain Pipe, 3 5/8"h.
$60 - $100

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 Japanese Okimono of a Laughing Young Boy, 1
5/8" x 3 1/2" x 1 1/4", NO EXPORT.

$150 - $200

214 3 Mughal Style Paintings on Bone, 1 1/16" - 1
1/2"H.

$50 - $100

219 Hand Carved Bone Figure with Moving
Appendages & Human Hair, 6 3/4" (one leg
damaged).

Lot # 220A

220A Serigraph signed Clarence Wells, 23 1/2" x 18",
"Bear" #44/77, June 1981 (unframed).

$80 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 221

221 3 Archaic Style Hardstone Bangle, 4" Diameter.
$70 - $80

Lot # 219

Lot # 222

222 Japanese Baroque Pearl Pendant & Burmese Icy
Green Jadeite Pendant.

$150 - $250

Lot # 220

Lot # 223

223 2 Purple Clay Teapots, Stamped Ku Ching-Chou
(1915-1996), Largest 6 3/4"L x 3 1/2".

$150 - $250

220 3 Antique Rajasthan Water Bottles, 4 1/2" - 6
1/8"h.



225 Mythological Hardstone Carving & Baker Lake
"Hunter", 4 3/4".

$60 - $80

224 Celadon Jade Dragon Pendant, 2 1/8".

Lot # 226

226 Collection of Indigenous Basketry: 2 Mi'kmaq / 4
Nuu-Chah-Nulth.

$100 - $150

$60 - $80

Lot # 227

227 Hamedan Runner Approximately 9'3" x 3'.
$100 - $200

Lot # 224

Lot # 228

228 Infants Cowichan Onesie, 23"L.
$60 - $100

Lot # 225

230 American Badger Skin Pouch, 9" x 10" x 2", NO
EXPORT.

$100 - $200

229 Early 20th C. Framed Ink on Paper Calligraphy
Letter signed Yu Yu-Jen, 11 1/4" x 7 1/4".

Lot # 231

231 Peking Glass Snuff Bottle, 3 1/8".
$80 - $100

$100 - $200

Lot # 232

232 4 Bronze Figures, 1 1/4" - 2 1/2"H, TW 83 Grams.
$100 - $150

Lot # 229

Lot # 233

233 Peking (Green) Glass Snuff Bottle, 2 1/4" (no
stopper) & Celadon Jade Carving, 1 7/8".

$80 - $100

Lot # 230



$100 - $150

234 Jade Carved Lion Figure, 1 3/8"H, 70 Grams.

Lot # 236

236 Rock Crystal Seal.
$170 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 237

237 Pair of Silver Hoop Earrings Monogrammed SS
(Solomon Seward), "Eagle Design" 5.37g.

$60 - $100

Lot # 234

Lot # 238

238 Strand of Greek Komboloi Beads & Pottery Beads
with Box, Acquired Athens 1920/30's, 10"L.

$60 - $100

Lot # 235

Lot # 239

239 2 Spuriously Graded Chinese Coins.
$100 - $150

235 Lavender & Green Burmese Jadeite Bangle, 3 1/4"
Diameter.

$60 - $80

240 Pair of Caribou Antler Earrings by Gordon Riffi, 1
1/8"H.

Lot # 242

242 Collection of Inuit Carvings: Stone / Wood /
Whalebone, NO EXPORT.

$80 - $100

$50 - $60

Lot # 243

243 3 African Masks & a Gourd Container, 13" - 31
1/2"h.

$100 - $200

Lot # 240

Lot # 244

244 Zanjan Runner Approximately 10'4" x 3'5".
$150 - $200

Lot # 241

Lot # 245

245 Serigraph signed Goyce Kakegamic, 22" x 30",
"My Nomadic Ancestors" #51/75.

$60 - $100

241 White Jade Pendant, 2 1/2".



247 5 Tapa Cloths, Largest 46" x 48".
$60 - $100

246 Colour Woodblock Print signed Toshi Yoshida, 8
7/8" x 12 3/4, "Mt. Fuji from Nagao Ka" (toning).

Lot # 248

248 Southeast Asian Carved Teak Tripod Table (18
1/2"h) & Sumba Ikat Panel, 48"h.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 249

249 Ink Scroll Attributed to Sansui Keisen, Sight 53" x
18 3/4", "Flowering Mountains".

$200 - $400

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 Inuit Style Carved Marble Panel, 10 7/8" x 12 1/2"
x 1/2", unsigned.

$60 - $100

Lot # 247

$100 - $180

251 Hand Knotted Wool Carpet, 5'7" x 3'7".

Lot # 253

253 Asian Deep Carved Camphor Trunk, 20 3/4" x 40"
x 19" (as found).

$100 - $200

$200 - $400

Lot # 254

254 Indian Wool Carpet Approximately 9'10" X 2'7".
$500 - $700

Lot # 251

Lot # 255

255 Hamedan Runner Approximately 8'7" x 3'10".
$250 - $400

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Pair of Qingbai Glaze Porcelain Pillows, 5 3/4" x 7
7/8" x 4 5/8".

$80 - $100

252 Japanese Kimono.



Lot # 258

258 Old Polynesian Fan (as found).
$80 - $120

257 Masai Shield, 37"h.

Lot # 259

259 Watercolour signed Basar, 19 1/2" x 24 1/2",
"Vieux Batavia Quartier Chinois".

$100 - $150

$100 - $200

Lot # 260

260 Hamedan Runner Approximately 10'2" x 3'3".
$250 - $400

Lot # 257


